Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 36
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/27/2019

TIME: 05:03 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

24571640

12/27/2019 04:49 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 24571640

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F

Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

Unknown
Unknown
A0
Variant-Window
S-Window
Tota Area:

R.time Height
0.13 2429
0.20 2439
0.30 2676
0.45 792
0.53 456
0.74 1571
1.00 3151
1.36 5130
141 20868
1.43 23531
1.47 349562
1.63 563096
1.68 190049
2525086

Concentration:

%

3:00

Area
4694
9345
11060
3931
2187
17607
36472
20608
48654
40315
1081912
806719
441582

Area%
0.2
04
04
0.2
0.1
0.7
44
0.8
19
16
42.8
31.9
175



Alc

4.4




